
 1. CARCASA ANGRENAJE  

 

  



POS. PART NO. DESCRIPTION Quantity 

1 TJ00-2810 GEAR CASE 1 

2 BJ01-2810 GEAR CASE 1 

3 BJ06-2803 SPLINE SHAFT 1 

4 BJ04-2801 BEVEL GEAR 1 

5 Z6002UU BALL BEARING 1 

6 Z6000 BALL BEARING 1 

7 BJ05-2801 BEVEL PINION 1 

8 Z6001 BALL BEARING 1 

9 Z6001Z BALL BEARING 1 

10 R-S12 C-SNAP RING S12 1 

11 R28 C-SNAP RING R28 1 

12 R32 C-SNAP RING R32 1 

* ZGW-68 HEXAGON BOLT M68 1 

* XAW512SPWS SOCKET BOLT M5*12 1 

* XAW623SPWS SOCKET BOLT M5*12 1 

27 BJ09-2801T-C3 BLADE HOLDER-A 1 

28 BJ08-2803-C3 BLADE HOLDER-B 1 

29 BJ03-2803 NUT COVER 1 

* ZGW-68 BLADELOCKING NUT M10 1 

 

  



 2. TRANSMISIE SI PROTECTIE CAP TAIETOR   
 

 

POS. PART NO. DESCRIPTION Quantity 

13 TK16-581628241490-3 MAIN PIPE C.P. 1 

14 BK04-81548 DRIVE SHAFT 1 

15 TK09-2802 HANGER 1 

35 TS12-2877-265-W3 SAFETY GUARD ASS'Y 1 

36 BS01-2877-65 SAFETY COVER 1 

37 BS01-2615B SAFETY COVER 1 

38 BS02-2877W-W3 PIPE CLAMP 1 

39 BS03-2603W-W3 CLAMP BRACKET 1 

40 BS04-28 CUTTER 1 

* XCAB-520 CAPTIVE SCREW M5*20 4 

* XNWS-43 NYLON WASHER 4 

* XHW5 FLANGE NUT M5 4 

* XAA530 SOCKET BOLT M5*30 1 

* XJB5 HEXAGON NUT M5 1 

* XAW635SPWS HEXAGON BOLT M6*35 2 

 

  



 3. ANSAMBLU AMBREIAJ  

 

POS. PART NO. DESCRIPTION Quantity 

17 TG25-088 CLUTCH CASE ASS'Y 1 

18 TG24-088 CLUTCH CASE ASS'Y 1 

19 BG04-088 CLUTCH CASE 1 

20 Z6202ZZ BALL BEARING 1 

21 Z6202ZZ-KSK BALL BEARING 1 

22 TG12-088 CLUTCH DRUM 1 

23 R35 C-SNAP RING R35 1 

24 R-S15 C-SNAP RING S15 1 

25 TG07-2803 BOSS ASS'Y 1 

* XAW512SPWS HEXAGON BOLT M5*12 1 

* XAW625SPWS HEXAGON BOLT M6*25 1 

26 BG04-108 CLUTCH CASE 1 

* XAW516SPWS HEXAGON BOLT M5*16 4 

 



 4. ANSAMBLU MANER  

 

POS. PART NO. DESCRIPTION Quantity 

16 TK08-150-65 HANDLE JOINT ASS'Y 1 

30 AE3-1901-GX35 THROTTLE LEVER ASS'Y 1 

31 BK03-2803 CLAMP 2 

32 TH12-3201-1902 HANDLE ASS'Y 1 

33 BH01-3201 HANDLE 1 

34 BH02-1902 GRIP 1 

  



 4. ACCESORII  

 

POS. PART NO. DESCRIPTION Quantity 

41 RE-93046 SHOULDER BAND ASS'Y 1 

42 TF-009 STAND 1 

43 BL-305-3-3T BLADE 1 

44 BL-008 BLADE COVER 1 

45 BL-092-WIND4-B NYLNO HEAD 1 

  



 


